YB2 Pushbuttons with
Illumination Ring
Flush Mount IP65 Panel Seal
Super Low Profile
Tamper Resistant
Available March 25, 2009
New Products
Contact No. 159

SPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
YB215CWCKW01-6F-JS
 TYPICAL SWITCH  ORDERING EXAMPLE
22mm Panel Seal Pushbuttons  Series YB2
3www.nikkaiswitches.com  •  Nihon Kaiheiki  •  Phone 81-44-813-8008  •  Fax 81-44-813-8038
Actual Size
6 F JS
Lens/Diffuser Cap Colors
JB Clear/White
JS Silver Cap/Clear Ring
Super Bright LED
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
Lens/Diffuser Colors
JB Clear/White
JS Silver Cap/Clear Ring
CB Red/White
EB Yellow/White
FB Green/White
LED & cap need to be the same color.
Yellow cap pairs with amber LED to achieve
amber illumination. Codes JB & JS may
be combined with all LED colors.
Bright LED
LED Colors Resistor
No Code No Resistor
(not for Green)
05 5-volt
12 12-volt
24 24-volt
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
Cap Color
S Metallic Silver
JB Clear/White
CB Red/White
EB Yellow/White
FB Green/White
Nonilluminated
N No Lamp
LEDS CAP TYPES & COLORS
IMPORTANT:
YB2 Series Pushbuttons
with metallic silver bezel
option are UL pending.
 TYPICAL SWITCH  ORDERING EXAMPLE
APPLICATIONS
 The YB2 Pushbuttons complement multiple applications, including:
	 •		OA.FA.	equipment	 •		Communication	equipment
	 •		Audio	broadcast	equipment	 •		Wireless	application	devices
	 •		Control	panels	 •		Amusement	equipment
	 •		Medical	equipment	 •		Operation	panels
Silver Cap with Clear Ring
Cap Color
Available:
.748
(19.0) Dia
(13.1)
.516
(4.2)
.165
AT3020 Cap with Illuminated Ring
for Bright or Super Bright LEDs
Material: Polycarbonate (Lens & Insert)
JS
Note:  Refer to Contact 148 for additional
information on YB2 Series, including General
Specifications and LED Specifications.
CAP & CAP COLOR
Note:  See Contact 148 for description
of additional cap options.